BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV
WKN: 5108

ISIN:  JP3830800003

Overview

2024/08/15 22:26:24

Price
36.38 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.77% (0.98)

JP3830800003
5108
Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

25,680 EUR
NIKKEI 225

35.62 EUR (141)
36.04 EUR (139)
36.14 EUR
36.65 EUR
36.14 EUR
35.40 EUR
36.36913 EUR
149

5,419.00

3

138

42.50
40.00
37.50
35.00 w
32.50
30.00

oo

25.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 e
2024/08/12 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3830800003&ID_NOTATION=9386066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3830800003&ID_NOTATION=9386066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dde1cde9ccff696d735aeb0645cb3e813d74fefd49d7ebb7fdfb0277136d87e&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d2ad46c327167dc6b&time=1723913257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a00b3be6291d1d8f3d56e7f6d1f0408c5a5b390b7fbb51e92fbf7910c06ad3b1&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5f551505813912c3&time=1723913257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecf5380c8bda080f46e909d38a94518e0239b27ac079190eb27f818ac6e978d0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfaf878e6659aa4db&time=1723913257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfa54a31543db6da2a4af2d1a2c2fb78d9b9bcaaa906088d4b6579c43fbc6130&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d908e482b1878f18&time=1723913257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f734b807932d9e9ddf4f3ae526f891ca3e961dee9b794f594aa89e5d94731edd&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa445a66c473e78a1&time=1723913257&tool=RSC

BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

Details

2024/08/15 22:26:24

Price
36.38 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.77% (0.98)

ISIN JP3830800003
Symbol 5108
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,680 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.62 EUR (141)
Ask (Ask size) 36.04 EUR (139)
Open 36.14 EUR
High 36.65 EUR
Low 36.14 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.40 EUR
VWAP 36.36913 EUR
Volume (pcs) 149
Trading volume 5,419.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 138
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.86% +4.12% -8.66%
Perf (abs.) -3.98 +1.44 -3.45
Beta 0.83 0.80 0.81
Volatility 23.63 21.59 21.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 36.38 EUR
15

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 5,891.00 JPY

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 10:32 35.61 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:12 35.85 EUR
16

Hanover 2024/08/ 08:01 35.79 EUR

35.43 EUR (70)
35.92 EUR (106)
38.68 EUR (122)
38.19 EUR (142)
41.96 EUR (2024/05/03)
32.97 EUR (2024/08/05)
41.96 EUR (2024/05/03)
32.97 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.01 3
123.56 5,421
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19064
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421756

BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

ERSTE

Group

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/04/
12

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

02:00

09:58

15:42

16:31

08:08

6,710.00 JPY 0.01

35.51 EUR

41.40 USD

35.49 EUR

35.77 EUR

0.00

0.18

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3359476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=979951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=979951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19060

BRIDGESTONE CORP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ZRIDGESTONE '

Contact Details
BRIDGESTONE

1-10-1, Kyobashi, Chuo-ku - 104-8340 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-3567-0111
Fax: 03-3567-4615

E-mail: -
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